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Anlage
Im Wasen, 71691 Freiberg

Hallenadresse

Wasenstr. 37-1, 71691 Freiberg

tennishalle@tc-freiberg.de

Sportwart/in
Liebel, Roger

T 0171 9759820 roger.liebel@tc-freiberg.de

Jugendwart/in
Glockle, Oliver
gloeckle@tc-freiberg.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Isabelle Gehe
m 015224513939; isabelle.gehe@hotmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Mahn, Anna-Lena
Basen, Isabella
Hammer, Mirjam
Gehe, Isabelle
Klein, Maren
Nagele, Sophia
Guba, Julia
Weidenmann, Maren
Barraqué, M.-Valentine
Bader, Larissa
Gerstetter, Emily
Taibner, Sarah-Kim
Kleinle, Natalie

Ersatzspieler

El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9

Jankovska, Ivana (CZE)
Chlepcsok, Simona

Diirr, Melanie
Habermann, Simone
Schlagenhauf, Alexandra
Liebel, Martina

Conradt, Julia

Ege, Suzanne Esther
Gerstetter, Katja

E10Kockert, Christiane
E11Frey, Brunhilde
E12Killian, Ute
E13Weindorf, Isabell

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20052023
20351553
29252224
29251343
29151126
20351918
29251246
20457839
20453337
29351620
20351919
20559724
29351373

26300029
27050637
27850196
27450674
27351549
26651075
28200593
26850198
27450673
28150255
25350413
25850149
26551106

LK DR Info
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0

LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)
El4Wiesner, Ines
E15Schmidt, Brigitte

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
26250994 LK23,0
26450200 LK23,0
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